
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) (nsert full name of 
company 

({b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

. 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[OL8INS33 | 

Name of Company 

@ CAC) UNE GREETINGS 
Limited 

le (b) SIMON GUANNUTT 
(RWS PROFESSIONAL SERNICES . 

One DLO COURT MOUSE, 18-12 ST PETERS CHUECH YARD 
MERRY , OI INN 

the liquidator¢s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at) 75 MAC 2O\1 

Signed a) y — Date 1S MARCH LON 

CIRZUS PLDFESSIONAL SECNICES 

THI *ASBEYSV4" 

AST 30/03/2011 164 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of 

CAQD UNE GREETINGS UMmiTEeD 
onthe 25 MARCY 20\\__ being a date not more than 14 days before the 
date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

T believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname PHILP CuowoeTM 

Signed PS Geduuar tt 

Dated (in MACLA TDI 

Ti
t 



A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

MOTOR NEMICLE 
TRADE NERIOES 

Sook. VEST 

Uncharged assets 

Book Estimated to 

Assets subject to fixed charge Value ‘ Realise 

Assets subject to floating charge 

OFFICE FURNITUZE AND EQUEMENT 2 ue 250 

PLANT AND MACHINERY J 1,600 
Nil 2,006 

UALS Ub BUS 
€, UDO 3,40 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Pe Conical Wo Date ey aii 

$4 454 Bt OG 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors.- 

Estimated defieieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surphrs of assets after floating charges 

Estunated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(eacluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surphis as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surphis as regards members 

5,182 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

BY, OAS 

Bi,AGS 

BAC 

98,037 

£ 
£ 

BEG AWA 

SS OS 

Ut, AR 

GUT, A86 

Sienaure__— PS Cocoa 7 pae_ 2513] 1) 

PB JAXIEMA 

EH UBIqueg 

jH1H [WpUlAy/eqUED 
So’ rz9'6ctr 
‘pfayysy-ul-uo}Ns 
